2018-2019 Breakfast Ingredient Labels
Daily Breakfast Items- All Grades
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Cereal
[image: ]
Fruity Cheerios Cereal
[image: ]
Trix 25% Less Sugar Cereal
[image: ]

Cocoa Puffs 25% Less Sugar Cereal
[image: ]
Trix Yogurt- Strawberry Banana Bash
[image: ]
Trix Yogurt- Raspberry Rainbow
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Breakfast Items- All Grades
Turkey Sausage Breakfast Pizza
[image: ]
Apple Cinnamon Toast
[image: ]
Mini Pancakes- Maple Burst’n
[image: ]
Syrup Cup
[image: ]
Turkey Sausage Link
[image: ]
Homestyle Breaded Chicken Breakfast Patty
[image: ]
Belgian Waffle Sticks
[image: ]

Whole Waffle
[image: ]
English Muffin
[image: ]
Turkey Sausage Patty
[image: ]
Grilled Scrambled Egg Patty
[image: ]
Bean and Cheese Burrito
[image: ]
Breakfast Burger (Beef Sausage Sandwich on Hawaiian Bun)
[image: ]
French Toast Sticks- Cinnamon Glazed
[image: ]
Yeast Donut Holes
[image: ]
Biscuit
[image: ]



Breakfast Items- 7-12 Only
Powdered Sugar Mini Donuts
[image: ]
Chocolate Mini Donuts
[image: ]






Trix Cereal Bar
[image: ]
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Cereal Bar
[image: ]










Cocoa Puffs Cereal Bar
[image: ]
Banana Square
[image: ]


Pop Tarts- Frosted Cinnamon
[image: ]
[bookmark: _GoBack]Pop Tarts- Frosted Strawberry
[image: ]

Goldfish Grahams- French Toast
[image: ]
Breakfast Bun
[image: ]
Ala Carte Items- 9-12 Only
Hash Brown Rounds
[image: ]



Ketchup
[image: ]
image7.png
INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS CRUST WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR WATER
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR NALTED BARLEY FLOUR
NACIN REDUCED IRON THAMINE ONONITRATE

RISCFLAVIN FOLIC ACID) SUGAR YEAST VEGETABLE OFL
{SOVBEAN COTTONSEED CORN ANO.OR CANOLA Ol)
‘CONTANS 2% OR LESS OF NEAT GLUTEN LEAVENING
‘SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE. SODIUM BICARBONATE
HONOCALCIUI PHOSPHATE CALCIUM LATATE) SEA SALT
FOOD STARCH, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR DOUGH CONDITIONER
\WHEAT STARCK, LCYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE AULIONIL:A
SULFATE) ENZYVES (CON'AINS WHEAT) TOPPINGS COOKED
TURKEY PIZZA TOPPING (TURKEY BREAKFAST SAUSAGE
[WECHANICALLY SEPARATED TURKEY, SEASONING (SALT
NATURAL FLAVOR DEXTROSE SUGAR CITRIC ACID 8HA
BT) WATER), TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN SOY FLOUR
‘CARAUE. COLOR, ZNC OXIDE NACINAMIDE FERROUS
SULFATE COPPER GLUCONATE VITAMIN A PALMITATE.
(CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE THAMINE IONONITRATE
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCIALORIDE RIBOFLAVIN
‘CYANOCGBALAVIN] WATER) LOW HOISTURE PART SKI
1IOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURZED PARY SKIA
HILKC SALT ENZYLES) SUBSTITU"E WOZZARELLA CHEESE
WATER CORN OIL AND OR SO OIL CASEIN, MOOIFIED FO0O.
STARCH WHEY. NONFAT DRY ILK NATURAL FLAYOR,
SODIUM ALUMINUIA PHOSPHATE SALT LACTIC ACID SODUM
PHOSPHATE. POTASSIUM CHLORIDE. CITRIC ACID, TRCALGIAA
PHOSFHATE. SORBIC ACID PRESERVATIVE] XANTHAN GUM
ITAMIN AND MINERAL SUPPLEL/ENT (MAGNESIULA OXIOE,
DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE ZINC OXIDE. RISOFLAVIN MTAVIN

£2] ELECTROLYTIC IRON FOLC ACID PYRIDOXNE
HYDROCH.ORIDE [VTAUIN 561 NAGINAMIOE. THAVINE
HONONIRATE [VITAUIN 81] CYANOCOBALALAN VITAIN 612)
VITALIN A PALIITATE), ARTIFICIAL COLOR), SAUCE.
TOLATOES (WATER TOUATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 26
SOLUBLE SOLIDS]) HALTODEXTRIN MODIFIED FOOD STARGH
‘CONTANS 2% OR LESS OF SALT SPICE. SUGAR HYDROLYZED
SOV AND CORN PROTEN PAPRIKA GARLIC POWOER
POWDERED CELLULOSE





image8.png
Pre Ingredie

Whole Wheat Flour, Wheat Flour (Enriched With Barley Malt, Iron [Ferrous Sulfate] And The Following B
Vitamins: Niacin, Thiamine [B1], Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Fresh Yeast, Salt, Com Syrup, Soybean
Oil, Vinegar, Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, Calcium Propionate, Sugar, Apple Concentrate, Water,
Butter Buds (Maltodextrin, Butter Flavor), Modified Food Starch, Ground Cinnamon.

Allergens
Wheat, Soy, Milk.
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INGREDIENTS
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WATER,SUGAR, EGGS, SOYBEAN O, EGG WHITES, NONFAT DRY MILK, SALT, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE,
'MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL AND ARTIFCIAL FLAVORS, SOY LECTHIN (AN EMULSIFER). CONTAINS. EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
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ALLERGENS
Contains wheat ingredients Ths product is produced in a nut-fee faclty.
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INGREDIENTS: Whole Eggs, Water, Dry Whole Milk, Soybean Oil,
Salt, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Soy Lecithin ( release agent ).
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY.
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: Pling: Water, Pinko Beans, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Mik, Choese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, May cortain Annatto Colo), Textured Vegetable Protein Product (Soy
Flou, Carame Colr, Z e, Ferous Suae, Nacnarice, Caicum Partatherate, Pyrone Hycrochiorc (8), botavin (s2), Thamine Mononiata (3), Vearin A
Paiméate, and VRarin B12), Sa, Favorgs,odfied Food Sarch (Refied Fom Cor).

Whole Whea Tora: Woter, Wocle Wheat e, Eviched Wit Whest Flut (Whest Fou, Nack, Reduced lon, Thiamine Monenitate, Ribofiain, ad Flc Ac),Soybesn O,
598, Guar G, nd Beking Powce (S A Pytophspate, S Baronate, Corh Sach,and Monocakm Phosphat),
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Allergen Statement Contains MILK, SOY, WHEAT
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lngredient Declaration
INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR
(WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CULTURED BUTTERMILK (SKIM MILK, NONFAT
MILK SOLIDS, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES,
CARRAGEENAN, CAROB BEAN GUM, STANDARDIZED WITH DEXTROSE
AND SALT, CULTURES ADDED), WATER, PALM OIL, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS
THAN 2%: SODIUM BICARBONATE, SOYBEAN OIL, SEA SALT, SODIUM
ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, DEXTROSE, CALCIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE,
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM BICARBONATE, SOY LECITHIN

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY
MAY CONTAIN: EGG
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INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
'WATER, DEXTROSE, SUGAR, PALM OIL,
MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SOY FLOUR,
HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE SHORTENING
(SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OIL), SOVBEAN
OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, SODIUM BICARBONATE,
SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, CNNAMON,
TITANIUM DIOXIDE, DRY HONEY SOLIDS, SO
LECITHIN, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE,
'MONO-DIGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM PROPIONATE,
SALT, GLUCONO DELTA LACTONE, WHEAT
STARCH, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, EGGS.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILX, SOY & EGGS
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INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
WATER, SUGAR, PALM OIL, HYDROGENATED
PALM KERNEL O, COCOA (PROCESSED W/
ALKALI, WHEY, SOY FLOUR, DEXTROSE,
SOYBEAN OIL, NONFAT DAY MILK, SODIUM
BICARBONATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE,
CINNAMON, DRY HONEY SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN,
SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, MONO-
DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, GLUCONO DELTA
LACTONE, WHEAT STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR,
EGGS,

‘CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY & EGGS
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Whole Grain Ozt CornSyra, Sugar, Whole Grain Corn, ructse, Ganals
ndor i ran O, Degermed Yellow Corn Wes,Whole Wheat lur,
Cicory Root Extact, Maltodentrin,Brown ic Flou. Contains 2% o s
of. Gy, Calcum Carbonate, Corn Fou, Salt, Whest Starch,Gelti,
Color (vegetabie uce concentrate, ft hice concentrte, ed 0, turmer

extract, annatto extract, i 1, andyelow 5, Natural and ArtfcialFsvr
Catcum Phosphate, Baking Sods, Sodum Phosphate Civic A Zin and
on (mierat nutrients), Malc A, Vitamin C sodum sscorate), A
\Vtamin (izcinamide), Soy Lectihin,Vitamin 06 (yrdoxine hydrochiride)
547 o Retai Freshnes, Viamin 82 {rboflavin), Vitami 81 (tnamn
manonirate), Vicamin A [pamitae), A B Viami (foc acid) Viamin 12,
Vtamin 53 Alergens: CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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INGREDIE
Whole Grain Rolled Oats, Con Syrup, Whole Wheat, Sugar, Fructose,
Canota and or Rice Bran Oil, Brown Rice Flour, Rice Flour, Maltdextrin,
Chicory Root Extract, Whole Corn Flour, Contains 2% or less of: Giycerin,
Wheat Starch, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Dextrose, Color Added, Cinnamon,
Gelatin, Baking Soda, Trisadium Phosphate, Mone and Diglycerides,
Potassium Hydroxide, Zinc and Iron (mineral nutrients), A B Vitamin
(niacinamide), Natural Flavor, Say Lecithin, BHT Added to Retain
Freshness, Vitamin 86 (pyridoxine hydrochloride), Vitamin B2
(riboflavin).Allergens: CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
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Whole Grain Oats, Cereal (whole grain
corn, sugar, corn meal, corn syrup, cocoa
processed with alkali, fructose, canola oll,
salt,caramel calor, brown sugar syrup,
baking soda, natural flavor, Vitamins and
Minerals: tricalcium phosphate, calcium
carbonate, zinc and iron [mineral
nutrients], vitamin C [sodium ascorbate],
A B vitamin [niacinamide], vitamin B6
[pyridoxine hydrochloride], vitamin B2
[riboftavin], vitamin B1 [thtamin
mononitrate], vitamin A [palmitate], A B
vitamin [folic acid], vitamin B12, vitamin
D3), Corn Syrup, Sugar, Whole Wheat
Flour, Fructose, Canola Oil, Brown Rice
Flour, Chicory Root Extract. Contains 2%
or less of: Vegetable Glycerin, Calcium
Carbonate, Cocoa Processed with Alkali,
Maltodextrin, Corn Flour, Modified Wheat
Starch, Salt, Caramel Color, Baking
Soda, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin.
Allergens: CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY
INGREDIENTS.
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INGREDIENTS:

Whole grain wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (contains niacin, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, sugar, vegetable oil, eggs, banana purce, unsweetened
applesauce, com starch, dried whey (milk), baking powder, salt, natural banana flavor.

Nutritional Analysis

Contains: ~ Wheat, Egg, ~Soybean,  Milk, | _PerSonving (103m)
(Manufactured in a Peanut Free Plant) Basic Components
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S it I
WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGHR, ENFICHED FLGUR (YHEAT FLOUR NACA, REDUCED RO VITAVIN 5 TN WONCHTRATE], VA 52 FBOFLAVA, FOLCACD)
CORN SYRUP, DEXTROSE, SCYEEAN AND PALM OL (HIT TRHQ FOR FRESHNES) CRACKER MEAL, POLYDEXTRS, GLYCESIN, CONTAN TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF
MALTODEXTRIN MOLASSES, CALCUM CARBONATE, SALT, LEAVENNG (SO0IUM AGID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKG SOOA, WHEAT STARCHL CAIANCN, SODLM STEAROYL

UACTYLATE, DATEN, GELATA, CARANEL COLOR XANTHAN GUl,ITAYN A PALMTATE, NAGNAMIDE, REDUGED RON, WTAMIN B8 (YRIDOKINE HYDROCHLORIDE, WA
52 (RBOFLAVIN VTAMIN 1 (TMAVN HYROCHLORIDE) SO LECTTHA
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i~

[#4OLE WHERT FLOUR, SUGAR, CORN SYRUF. E¥IGHED FLOUR (WPERT FLOUR,AGR, REDUCED RON.VITAWN 5T THAA NOROTRATE VAN B2 FIBOFLAVI
[FOLI ACID) DEXTROSE SOVBEAN AND PAL OIL WTH TEHQ FOR FRESHIESS) CRAGKER MEAL POLYDEXTROSE, GLYCERIN FRUCTOSE, CONTANS WO PERCENT OR
[LESS OF WHEAT STARCH, CALCLM CARBONATE SALT,LEAVENING SODILM ACD PYROPHOSPHATE, BAXNG SODA) IRED STRAWSERRIS,DRED PEARS, DRED APPLES,
/SODIA STEAROTYLLACTYLATE, CITRIC AGID,MILLED CORN, DATEM, GELATI, SOVBEAN OL MODFED CORN STARCH. MODIFIED WHEAT STARCH SOY LECITHIN, CARAVEL.
[COLOR XANTHAN GLAL, STRAWBERRY JCE CONCENTRATE. ATURUL AND ARTICIL FLAVOR, VITAMIN APALWTATE, RED 4, NACNANIDE, REDUCED RON, COLOR
/AODED, TURMERIC EXTRACT FOR COLOR. YELLOW &, VITAMI B PYRICXNE HYDROCHLOROE), VTAVIN B2 (RBOFLAIN,VITAMIN B (THAIN YDROGH.CRIOE),BLUE .
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Ingredient Information
MADE WITH SMILES AND WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE OILS (CANOLA AND/OR SUNFLOWER, PALM
KERNEL, PALM), SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), INVERT SYRUP, CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS OF: CINNAMON, CARAMELIZED SUGAR, SALT, BAKING SODA, NONFAT MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR,
BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM
PHOSPHATE), CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CARAMEL COLOR, SOY LECITHIN.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.
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NGREDIENTS. WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR. WATER. ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR. MALTED BARLEY FLOUR. NIACIN. FERROUS SULFATE. THIAMINE
MONONITRATE. RIBOFLAVIN. FOLIC ACIDL SUGAR. VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAX OIL. MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, CITRIC ACID.
PRESERVATIVE). YEAST. ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR NIACIN. REDUCED IRON. THIAMINE MONONITRATE. RIBOFLAVIN. FOLIC ACIDL.

DEXTROSE. CONTAINS LESS THAX >

OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING, SALT, CORN SYRUP. DEFATTED SOY FLOUR. SOVBEAN Ol CINNAMO.

LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE. BAKING SODA) DATEM. MALTODEXTRIN. COR STARCH. GLYCERIN. DRIED HONEY. CALCTEA
PROPIONATE PRESERVATIVE. SOY LECITHIN. CORY OfL. CORX SYRP SOLIDS ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER. FOOD STARCI
MODIFIED, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE. SILICON DICNIDE. CITRIC ACED. EXZYMES. AGAR-AGAR. EGG WHITES, SODIUM PROPIONATE PRESERVATIVE.

NATURAL FLAYORS. NONFAT MILK. £GGS.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOYBEAN, MILK, EGGS.
'PRODUCED IN A PEANUT - FREE ENVIRONMENT.

b

EATING WSTRUGTIONS:

[Aiays hest Fom ¢ showed sy
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INGREDIENTS. Potatoes, vegetable oi (Contans one of more of
[fne following oils: Cancla, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunfiower, Comy,
Mocfied Celhtase. Dexirose, Natural Flavor, Sak, Sodam Acd
[Pyroohosphate Added to Mantan Naural Color,
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INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Tomato Concentrate, Sugar, Distled Vinegar, Less Than 2% O Salt, Natural Flavors, *Potassium
Chiorids, Orion Powder, Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Spices. *Not in Regular Ketchup




image1.png
[Whle Gran Whea, Sugar, ce Four, i Bran and/or Canola O,
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SMINGREDIENTS

Whole Grain Cor,Suar,Whoe GrainOats,Cors Sy, Coia O Pear
Puree Concentate Sat, Colo vegetable e, jice, and 3073t
extract), Com ran, Trisodum Phosphate, Natual Fvor, Sodum Cirate.
Ciric A, Vtamin  (mied tocopherols) and Asorc A Added o
reserve Freshess it s ard Minras. Cacum Carborat, Viamn C
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Viami ol aid), Viam'n B12 Viamin 03 Asegers: MAY CONTAN
WHEAT INGREDIENTS,
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Whale Gan Cor, Com Vs, Suar, o Syp, e 3an and/or ol
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(i5ofave) Viame 81 (hamn monoritatel, Viamin A gaimatel A8
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_ PR LIGREDIEMEEERE
Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Low Fat
Milk, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch.
Contains less than 1% of: Kosher
Gelatin, Gitric Acd, Natural Flavor,
Potassium Sorbate Added to Maintain
Freshness, Vegetable Juice, Beta
Carotene and Turmeric Extract (for
color), Vitamin A Acetate, Vitamin D3.
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Cultured Pasteurized Grade A Low Fat
Milk, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch.
Contains Less Than 1% Of: Kosher
Gelatin, Citric Acid, Vegetable Juice, Frut
Juice 2nd Beta Carotene (for color),
Potassium Sorbate Added to Maintain
Freshness, Natural Flavor, Vitamin A
Acetate, Vitamin D3.




